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STARTERS
Soup of the Day
served with sourdough bread & butter

Smoked Mackerel Pâté
with dill, capers & oat cakes

Haggis Wellington
with whisky & mustard sauce

Scotch Egg
with piccalilli

Vegetables Pakora
with chilli dip

£5.50

£7.00

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

Classic Beef Burger
two 4oz smashed Borders beef patties

Royale with Cheese
two 4oz smashed Borders beef patties & smoked Applewood
cheddar

Cajun Spiced Chicken

Falafel & Spinach
Upgrade your burger
Add streaky bacon
Add Applewood cheddar
Add haggis
Add blue cheese

BURGERS
All served on a sesame brioche bun with lettuce, tomato,
gherkin, chef burger sauce with chips & red cabbage coleslaw

£14.95

£15.95

£14.95

£14.95

£1.00

SIDES
Chips
Seasonal Vegetables
Onion Rings
Side Salad
Garlic Bread
Olives

£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£4.50

MAINS
Steak & Ale Pie
served with mash potatoes, seasonal veg and puff pastry

Fish & Chips
with homemade tartar sauce 

Balmoral Chicken
chicken supreme stuffed with haggis, wrapped in streaky bacon, mash
potatoes, baby carrots, whisky & mustard sauce

Pan-fried Sea Trout
with linguine, olives, red onion and pepper & herby oil

Chicken Caesar Salad
roast chicken breast, romaine lettuce, boiled egg, bacon, croutons,
parmesan & anchovy dressing

10oz Rump Steak
with chips, onion rings, mixed salad & peppercorn sauce

Sun-dried Tomato Pesto Gnocchi 
with courgette, mix peppers & parmesan

£16.45

£16.45

£17.95

£17.95

£14.95

£21.95

£14.95

SNACKS TO SHARE
Nachos
with cheese, guacamole, sour cream, salsa & jalapeños
Add Cajun Chicken

Loaded Chips
Haggis, cheddar & peppercorn sauce
Cajun chicken, cheddar & BBQ sauce

£11.95

£9.00

£2.00

DESSERT
Sticky Toffee Pudding
with vanilla ice cream

Cheesecake of the Day
with vanilla ice cream

Ice Cream Pot
vanilla & toffee ice cream with toffee sauce

Selection of Scottish Cheese
with oatcakes, chutney & fruit

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£9.95

*Due to the nature of our cooking and the size of our kitchen, we cannot guarantee that any items
are 100% free of any allergens. Please make your server aware of any allergies when ordering*


