0131 668 1573 info@oldbelledinburgh.co.uk

> 233-235 Causewayside, Edinburgh, EH9 1PH





## FOOD MENU



## **STARTERS**

Soup of the Day served with sourdough bread & butter	£5.50
Smoked Mackerel Pâté with dill, capers & oat cakes	£7.00
Haggis Wellington with whisky & mustard sauce	£6.95
Scotch Egg with piccalilli	£6.95
Vegetables Pakora with chilli dip	£6.95
BURGERS  All served on a sesame brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, gherkin, chef burger sauce with chips & red cabbage coleslaw	
Classic Beef Burger two 4oz smashed Borders beef patties	£14.95
Royale with Cheese two 4oz smashed Borders beef patties & smoked Applewood cheddar	£15.95
Cajun Spiced Chicken	£14.95
Falafel & Spinach	£14.95
Upgrade your burger Add streaky bacon Add Applewood cheddar Add haggis Add blue cheese	£1.00
SIDES	
Chips Seasonal Vegetables Onion Rings Side Salad Garlic Bread Olives	£5.45 £5.45 £5.45 £5.45 £4.50

<sup>\*</sup>Due to the nature of our cooking and the size of our kitchen, we cannot guarantee that any items are 100% free of any allergens. Please make your server aware of any allergies when ordering\*

## **MAINS**

Steak & Ale Pie served with mash potatoes, seasonal veg and puff pastry	£16.45
Fish & Chips with homemade tartar sauce	£16.45
Balmoral Chicken  chicken supreme stuffed with haggis, wrapped in streaky bacon, mash potatoes, baby carrots, whisky & mustard sauce	£17.95
Pan-fried Sea Trout with linguine, olives, red onion and pepper & herby oil	£17.95
Chicken Caesar Salad roast chicken breast, romaine lettuce, boiled egg, bacon, croutons, parmesan & anchovy dressing	£14.95
10oz Rump Steak with chips, onion rings, mixed salad & peppercorn sauce	£21.95
Sun-dried Tomato Pesto Gnocchi with courgette, mix peppers & parmesan	£14.95
SNACKS TO SHARE	
Nachos	£11.95
with cheese, guacamole, sour cream, salsa & jalapeños Add Cajun Chicken	£2.00
Loaded Chips Haggis, cheddar & peppercorn sauce Cajun chicken, cheddar & BBQ sauce	£9.00
DESSERT	
Sticky Toffee Pudding with vanilla ice cream	£5.95
Cheesecake of the Day with vanilla ice cream	£5.95
Ice Cream Pot vanilla & toffee ice cream with toffee sauce	£5.95
Selection of Scottish Cheese with oatcakes, chutney & fruit	£9.95